PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

AS AT JUNE 30, 2025

NUMBER OF SHAREHOLDINGS TOTAL NUMBER
SHAREHOLDERS —FoM | 10 OF SHARES
682 1 100 12069
4175 101 500 2068075
469 501 1000 457579
617 1001 5000 1688454
125 5001 10000 994752
35 10001 15000 454855
27 15001 20000 507597
11 20001 25000 257950
6 25001 30000 168998
6 30001 35000 200448
1 35001 40000 37000
4 40001 45000 171500
10 45001 50000 494000
2 50001 55000 101502
5 55001 60000 296478
1 65001 70000 70000
1 70001 75000 74500
1 85001 90000 86500
1 90001 95000 92500
4 95001 100000 394052
1 100001 105000 103735
1 110001 115000 115000
1 125001 130000 130000
1 140001 145000 141348
1 145001 150000 150000
1 155001 160000 157000
1 180001 185000 183703
1 195001 200000 200000
1 200001 205000 201000
1 205001 210000 210000
1 215001 220000 220000
1 220001 225000 223717
1 225001 230000 230000
1 295001 300000 300000
1 310001 315000 315000
1 320001 325000 324500
1 365001 370000 366666
1 405001 410000 410000
1 410001 415000 413000
1 415001 420000 420000
1 420001 425000 422922
1 705001 710000 709500
1 1450001 1455000 1453500
1 1470001 1475000 1474500
1 1800001 1805000 1801600
1 1995001 2000000 2000000
1 2115001 2120000 2118000
1 2620001 2625000 2624435
1 2995001 3000000 3000000
1 3155001 3160000 3160000
1 5465001 5470000 5467000

6,215 55,100,000
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PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

AS AT JUNE 30, 2025

Directors, CEO & their Spouse and Minor Children

Mr. Imran Ghafoor

Mrs. Sharmeen Imran

Mr. Yasir Ahmed Awan
Mr. Saqib Anjum

Mr. Junaid makda

Mr. Saim Bin Saeed

Mr. Haroon Ahmed Zuberi

Bank, Development Finance Institutions,

Non Banking Finance Institutions.

Joint Stock Companies

General Public (Local)

General Public (Foreign)

Others

Number

B R R R R W R

21

6,078

100

6,215

Share Held

17,425,065
3,044,435
1,801,600
1,453,500
1,474,500

500
5

2,500

3,828,284

24,555,347

1,123,079

391,185

55,100,000

Percentage

31.62
5.53
3.27
2.64
2.68
0.00
0.00

0.00

6.95

44.57

2.04

0.71

100.00

Detail of purchase/sale of shares by Directors, Company Secretary, Head of Internal Audit Department,
Chief Financial Officer and their spouses/minor children during 2024-2025.

Mrs. Sharmeen Imran (Director) purchased =410,000= shares during the year.

Following persons have shareholding of 5% and above in the company.

a  Mr. Imran Ghafoor, Chief Executive

Mr. Nadeem Nisar

b
¢ Sitara Chemical Industries Limited
d

Syed Ali Jafar Abidi

17,425,065
5,467,000
3,220,000
3,160,000

Sitara Proxide Limited



